53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

KLASYFIKACJA }
KONCOWA KIS

Miejsce | Nr start. g:::g:héd Klub Klasa | Wynik | Kary SUMA Poz. | Klasa xi'flj::; Strla_tgaodo St':::.do
1 57 gif:h”lﬁ:é :;OthSki DETEIR AK Krélewski 5 941,31 941,31 1 5 1
2 53 g:ggf:r}f:;iazgus” Frelich Hubert AK Polski 5 947,20 947,20 2 5 2 +5,89 +5,89
3 52 "S"j;‘friklmﬂga/ SEmle (e 5 960,88 960,88 3 5 3 +19,57| +13,68
a 24 ézterg'ee?s‘”;‘g Karol / Szczepariski kamil AK Polski 3 971,82 971,82| 4 3 1 +30,51|  +10,94
5 38 i:ﬁ;e";'f;'gg/ BEEREER el 4 | 973,60 973,60 5 a 1 +32,29|  +1,78
6 a9 ﬁlrt"s‘fj';:ﬁ“ﬁn/czf%‘\’lvgs;' tukasz 5 981,16 981,16 6 5 a +39,85 +7,56
7 18 [Jedrasik Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafal AK Krolewski 3 983,67 983,67| 7 3 2 +42,36 +2,51
8 a1 3?}‘:‘5:235““‘“ / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krélewski 4 984,10 084,10 8 P 2 +42,79 +0,43
9 56 éi‘é"::}‘?nf;feﬁ” Swiderski Adam AK Krélewski 5 985,97 985,97| 9 5 5 +44,66 +1,87
10 31 #";/C:t';”;‘;":fsk' Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz AK Polski 3 991,66 991,66/ 10 3 3 +50,35 +5,69
11 34 |Koda Pawel [ Kobylkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 991,72 991,72| 11 3 4 +50,41 +0,06
12 27 g:ffgzr': 'érzzysmf/ Poszepny tukasz 3 | 1007,12 1007,12| 12 3 5 +65,81|  +15,40
13 39 |Brachnio Maciej / Blachnio Pawet 4 | 1008,18 1008,18| 13 4 3 +66,87 +1,06
14 54 giLk:rjaI':T‘:srg ZF;"SGZ;/tek Kamil 5 | 1013,03 1013,03| 14 5 6 +71,72 +4,85
15 6 |qichatska Marek / Rudak Jakub AK Krolewski 2 | 1013,20 1013,20| 15 2 1 +71,89 +0,17
16 32 él’ltrzse'j';?fjm / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 | 1019,54 1019,54| 16 3 6 +78,23 +6,34
17 35 | [eter Bartek /Pawiik Damian 3 | 1027,06 1027,06| 17 3 7 +85,75 +7,52
18 55 gﬁ‘ézaeri”}f:p"r":;:k/ Ciosek Robert AK Polski 5 | 1027,26 1027,26| 18 5 7 +85,95 +0,20
19 33 |Kpyszowak Preemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 | 1027,63 1027,63| 19 3 8 +86,32 +0,37
20 28 gf‘t*ri‘;:as";i*o/ Kowalczyk Karol 3 | 1036,31 1036,31| 20 3 9 +95,00 +8,68
21 20  |JularzAdam/Szularz Malgorzata 3 | 1038,88 1038,88| 21 3 10 +97,57|  +2,57
22 8 Lao”;;:‘zxfcdej/ Burski Krzysztof AK Krélewski 2 979,10 60| 1039,10| 22 2 2 +97,79 +0,22
23 19 [Kurant Potr / Kiimezyk Grzegorz AK Krélewski 3 | 1048,52 1048,52| 23 3 11 +107,21 +9,42
24 63 g‘;,ls*v\j”" Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 | 1049,25 1049,25| 24 5 8 +107,94 +0,73
25 10  |Dudzifeki Kamil / Biafowas Wojciech AK Polski 2 | 1050,55 1050,55| 25 2 3 +109,24 +1,30
26 51 récy'l?!kciﬁf?é?ﬁ/ Sulowski Szymon 5 | 1057,53 1057,53| 26 5 9 +116,22 +6,98
27 30 ?:S;:’;tkizg"gcgi*l/ Vi Demlil MotoautoKiub | 3 | 1062,54 1062,54| 27 3 12 +121,23 +5,01
28 77 g;’;igm’“ki Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 | 1063,81 1063,81| 28 2 a +122,50 +1,27
29 2 [eremak Pawel/ Sadowski Kamil AK Polski 1 | 1066,57 1066,57| 29 1 1 +125,26 +2,76
30 11 ?gjgtza'k Jacek / Walczak Marcin AK Krélewski 2 | 1067,72 1067,72| 30 2 5 +126,41 +1,15
31 ag  [yeceen Konrad / preezdziak Jacek AK Polski 5 | 1068,05 1068,05| 31 5 10 +126,74 +0,33
32 14 %fgi‘;fnktio[’°mi“‘k/ Michalski Marcin 2 | 1068,27 1068,27| 32 2 6 +126,96 +0,23
33 37 |packiewics Kizysztof / Clechomsid tukasz 4 | 1069,81 1069,81| 33 4 4 +128,50 +1,54
34 15 ggg::;’;ﬂ:{;‘ / Kielan Patryk 2 | 1072,25 1072,25| 34 2 7 +130,94 +2,44
35 64 |Zawisza Bogusiaw / Lasecki Karol A | 1078,49 1078,49| 35 A 1 +137,18 +6,24
36 40 :‘:rfgjlfﬁs“ Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 | 1079,08 1079,08| 36 a 5 +137,77 +0,59
37 36 |Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr AK Polski 4 | 1080,23 1080,23| 37 4 6 +138,92 +1,15
38 9 ﬁs;‘gglstkilg';dej / Makowski Kamil 2 | 1081,83 1081,83| 38 2 8 +140,52 +1,60
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Miejsce | Nr start. g:::g:hé d Klub Klasa | Wynik | Kary SUMA Poz. | Klasa xi'flj::; Stl;.a_tgaodo St':::.do
39 25 |Qeksow Marcin / Oleksow Macie) 3 | 1086,63 1086,63| 39 | 3 13 +145,32|  +4,80
40 58 gi';;f‘(ff;‘pfgg"m"/ Popczyriska Anna 5 | 1093,10 1093,10| 40 5 11 +151,79|  +6,47
a1 26 [Kulik FIIp / Kulik Michat 3 | 1093,36 1093,36| 41 3 14 +152,05 +0,26
42 62 gjﬁ’;ﬁk{rﬁg‘r: / Banka Rafat AMK Rzemiesinik| 5 | 1094,40 1094,40 42 5 12 +153,00|  +1,04
a3 17 ;Z:‘ég;thlggdei ALt ESR 3 | 1095,49 1095,49| 43 3 15 +154,18 +1,09
a4 23 g::;::rse:nlzsriusz / tysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 | 1111,69 1111,69| 44 3 16 +170,38|  +16,20
as 50 "S"jt')‘aszl’j"l';kp:lica'e” BERSRTIYR (R 5 | 1111,87 1111,87| 45 5 13 +170,56|  +0,18
46 aq  |paends Macies/ Rynkowski Michat 4 |1112,81 1112,81| 46 4 7 +171,50 +0,94
47 60 "S"S;Vrrl‘l‘?';’:'r‘z‘;za"de” R 5 | 1115,95 1115,95| 47 5 14 +174,64|  +3,14
a8 29 |Siystiank Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 | 1116,49 1116,49| 48 3 17 +175,18 +0,54
49 a6 [Dorsi Pawel/ S Mo 4 | 1117,40 1117,40| 49 4 8 +176,09 +0,91
50 59 [covmanski Michal / Figlewicz Tomasz 5 | 1123,48 1123,48| 50 5 15 +182,17 +6,08
51 1 [Rudzke Michal / Rudzkd Tomasz 1 | 1130,81 1130,81| 51 1 2 +189,50 +7,33
52 21 |[orzemowska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 | 1134,03 1134,03| 52 3 18 +192,72 +3,22
53 as g:jggft Lukasz / Marciniak Piotr 4 | 1165,65 1165,65| 53 a 9 +224,34|  +31,62
54 7 |Krawczyk Plotr/ Bieluch Robert AK Polski 2 | 1202,86 1202,86| 54 2 9 +261,55|  +37,21
55 12 ﬁgj*g‘e"gfcl'g{s/ Smigielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 | 1249,63 1249,63| 55 2 10 +308,32|  +46,77
56 5 [lodkowski Michat/ Sasanka Rafal 2 |1073,31] 300| 1373,31| 56 2 11 +432,00| +123,69

4 Igieavzasrgiowski Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin AK Polski 1 _ Dyskw. 1
22 zliifg;iwsit;zxgleksander/ Gorecki George 3 _ Dyskw. 3
a2 :Livnc’izr;léiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat AK Polski 4 _ Dyskw. a
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